Adafruit ATMega32u4

3.3V supply
INT.6/AINO
SS/PCINTO
PCINT1/SCLK
PDI/PCINT2/MOSI
PDO/PCINT3/MISO
OCOB/SCL/INTO
SDA/INT1
RXD1/INT2
TXD1/INT3
ICP1/ADCS8
XCK1/CTS |O
T1/10C4D/ADC9
TO/OC4D/ADC10
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BLUE = ADCs
RED = low-level interrupts

GREEN = PWM outputs

5V supply (fused @ 500mA)
AREF

ADCO

ADC1

ADC4/TCK

ADC5/TMS

ADC6/TDO

ADC7/TDI

ICP3/CLKO/OC4A
OC3A/!I0C4A
PCINT7/OCOA/OCTC/IRTS
PCINT6/0C1B/OC4B/ADC13
PCINT5/0OC1A/!OC4B/ADC12
PCINT4/ADC11
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